



Priscilla Sullivan Trust Services Specialist Northland Trust Services

CONTACT

Phone: 612-851-4951

Email: psullivan@northlandtrust.com

BACKGROUND

Priscilla joined Northland Trust Services in 2023. She moved to the Twin Cities from South Dakota where her previous experience included working for a medical office as insurance payment and financial coordinator and at a bank as a teller and consumer services representative.

EDUCATION

Priscilla earned her Bachelor of Science degree in Consumer Affairs, specializing in Family Financial Management with a Minor in Mathematics from South Dakota State University. She is pursuing a Master of Science in Family Financial Planning from South Dakota State University.

NORTHLAND CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC. | NORTHLAND TRUST SERVICES

Northland Capital Holdings, Inc., has many diversified financial services subsidiaries, including Northland Trust Services. The customer is the highest priority in the performance of the Trust Services team's duties. They can provide the following services for various debt issuers: Paying Agent, Transfer & Registrar, Escrow Agent, and Fiscal Agent.

Northland Trust Services, Inc. is authorized as a Limited Purpose Trust Company to do business by the Minnesota State Department of Commerce, Banking Division, which continues to oversee and audit all financial records, policies, procedures, and compliance. Besides Minnesota, Northland Trust Services is also registered in North Dakota, South Dakota, and Wisconsin.